R
2
Absolute Rotary Encoder E6C2-A
Use the Tough E6C2-A (IP64
Enclosure Rating) Combined with a
PLC or Cam Positioner for Optimum
Control and Ease-of-Use
H Incorporates a sealed bearing, meeting
IP64 for durability
H Compact: 50-mm diameter x 38-mm
height
H 8 mm-dia. stainless steel shaft is twice
as strong as conventional shafts
H Reliable bearing and metal slit plate
ensure shock resistance of 1000 m/s 2
Ordering Information
J ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODERS
Appearance Connection method Connecting device Resolution (p/r) Part number
Cable Programmable Controller 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C2-AG5C 256
E6C2-AG5C 360
E6C2-AG5C 720
E6C2-AG5C 1024
Connector H8PS Cam Positioner 256 E6C2-AG5C-C 256
Note: The H8PS can be connected to the E6C2-AG5C-C but not to the E6C2-AG5C.
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Refer to Dimensions section for details
Item Part number
Coupling E69-C08B
Flange E69-FCA-03Flange
E69-FCA-04
Extension cable 5 m E69-DF5Extension cable
10 m E69-DF10
15 m E69-DF15
20 m E69-DF20
E6C2-A E6C2-A
3
Specifications
J RATINGS/CHARACTERISTICS